
 Commission on Seniors  

**Alternate meeting dates or times are due to City Boards and Commissions availability. 
 
 

Created: 1/17/2014  

2014 Meeting Schedule 
2rd Wednesday/Monthly 

12:00pm-1:30pm 
 
 

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 

**Wednesday, July 9, 2014 
10:00am-11:30am 

**Wednesday, August 13, 2014 
1:00pm-2:30pm 

**Thursday, September 11, 2014 

Wednesday, October 08, 2014 

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 

Wednesday, December 10, 2014 

 


